
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1920 Name: 12/19/22 - Award Purchase of Pickup Trucks to
Lunghamer Ford and Appropriate General Fund
Balance

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:1/9/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2023 1/9/2023

Enactment date: 1/9/2023 R-23-009Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Authorize the Purchase of Vehicles from Lunghamer Ford and to Appropriate
$40,295.00 in Funding from the General Fund Balance (State of Michigan MiDeal - $538,721.00) (8
Votes Required)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lunghamer Quotes for Trucks 112122.pdf, 2. MiDeal Contract #180000001107.pdf, 3. MiDeal
Contract #071B7700180.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council1/9/2023 1 Pass

Deleted from AgendaCity Council12/19/2022 1

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

